Eiere som har hatt hest til start pa @vrevoll i 2019

Aconcagua Racing

Nominado 1 0 0 1 8 400
AH Racing

Jurga 11 2 3 1 85 237
Time to Dream 0 0 0 3 800
King Curtis 1 0 0 0 2304
Tenango 1 2 1 77 088
Totalt 24 3 5 2 168 429
Allan Jensen

Good Trade 2 0 0 1 5069

Almrin Racing Stable
Moneytalks 1 0 0 0 0

Amici Racing
Buddy Bob 3 0 2 0 341 208

Anders Bager

Jumeirah 1 0 0 0 0
All Quest 1 0 0 0 0
Totalt 2 0 0 0 0

Anders Herlin

Call Me Back h 1 1 0 0 36 000
Anita Sivrup
Sir Walter 9 0 1 2 27 918

Annie de Mora
Buffalo Soldier 15 1 P 1 66 587

Asak Hestesenter ANS
Asaks Ambition 20 1 6 1 123 459

Aspenads Arabstuteri,Karl H Wedding

Kodnamn Lisa 2 0 0 1 5700
Atle Walgren

Story Minister 12 4 0 0 140 888
Izakaya 2 0 0 1 12 883
Totalt 14 4 0 1 153771

Beef Eater Racing Club
Mr Gunpowder 1 0 0 0 0

Birgitte Bro Lindhardt



Ginmann 1

Black Moon Racing og K.O. Arnesen
Barentsburg 1

Bo Tommy Nygard

Bolt 2
Bosmann 5
Totalt 7

Bollergd Stutteri

Dramatic Act 4
Buck Racing

Buckybabe 5
Buckyboy 13
Totalt 18

BWP membranteknik AB

Jungle Dream 2
Crayon 2
Totalt 4

Cabinet Racing HB

Stenid

Tartan 1
Redeeming

Totalt 12

Camilla Askim Eriksen
| See Fire 6

Champagnegaloppen.no
We Got The Boss 8

Christer Hederud og Maria Wanjura
Tam O'Final 3

Claus Jensen,A Erlandsson,N Budde
Eddie Shoestring 4

Combo Racing
Fair Legend 2

Compad Racing AB
Ruler Of Course 2

Compad Racing AB og WM Racing AB
Sea Moonster 2
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8026
55520
63 546

16 144

501 180
68 874
570054

4 480
14 000
18 480

68 371
4224
29 875
102 470

44 624

138973

11483

13 840

15 864

5069

51 380



Daniella Durant
Girlforce One

David Smith
Cincinnatus

David Smith og Joe Harper
DJ's Dream

Demi Durant
Super Major

Elena Arens
Spring Spark

Elkaer Stutteri
Somerville
Somerville
Totalt

Emilie Finckenhagen
Queen's Delight

Erika Edvardsson
Enge River

Red Glory

Totalt

Espen Ski

Karen From Finance
Captain America
Totalt

Evelina Kvederyte
Chachapoya

Falkonertjenesten IVS
Scots Piper

North Bay Sunrise
Totalt

Fam. Danny G. Chaudhry
Toofan

Fam. de Mora
Eternal Flame

Fam. E. Nagell-Erichsen
Love Of Course
Tinnitus

14

12

10

14

12

11

o

123 086

55179

67 025

2 688

15 200

8500

8500

102 432

24 845
24 845

52924
288 192
341116

40 090

2688
2 688

17 980

108 603

26028



Clever Of Course
Trouble Of Course
Totalt

Fam Grande
Miltonia
Loire
Sudtirol
Totalt

Fam. Vergara
Starstruck
Sound of Silence
Totalt

Familien Fruergard
Emmys Lane
Extreme North
Totalt

Familien Fruergard o Falkonertjenesten
King's Son

Fausto Henrique og Raphael Freire
Princess Jessica

Firma Helle Christensen-Galoptreener
Screwbox Carlras

Fribo Economy & Race Horses AB
Fabricio

Galaxy Racing
Sir Leo

Glade Gutter Racing
Shallow

Grytasa Ridcenter AB
Rintintin

Halleluija

IKC Wildcat

Totalt

Grytasa,Lindgren,Rosenkjaer,Malmqvist
Otama Obama

Hanne Radstoga
Stogas Dancer
Stogas Fairytale

12

14

20

13

10

= O O

o

= O O

N O ON o

o

= O O =

= O O

N O ON

o

w = ON

2 800
147 008
175 836

78 662
2304
3686

84 652

7325

7325

12 672
12672

32577

35933

35539

31900

89 000

58 514

13 440

71954

11520

5491
74 669



Totalt

Happyhorse
Primacor

Havemanns ApS og Buskop
Good Fella

Good Look

Totalt

HB Vaenerstall
Borzakovski
Brights Park
Totalt

HC Gjestvang
Pascal

Heavenly Spleis og L. Kristiansen
Heavenly Spiced

Heidi Solbakken og Danny Patil
Lovetorun

Helena Freire/Stall Barton-Schjelderup
Princess Jessica

Helene Ljung og Sven Sjunnesson
Leonardo

Hell on heels
Geist

Help
My Spirit

Henning Nygard
Delacour

Henrik Engblom
Hot Lad

Puyol

Queen of Skara
Cromer

Say Hay

Bourbon Bay
Monkey Bar Flies
Totalt

Hotel Fortun,Reimer,3Media Group,Bager
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91 238
36 000
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23222

50 158

245620

118 365

7 895

26 189
20141
85 206
68 602
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200 138



Fortune Star

Hvitas Stjerna
Callawi
Callawi

Ajas

Ajas

Totalt

Ida og Maria Widman
Into The Light

Ida Tandberg
Oui Je Veux
Oui Je Veux
Totalt

IKC Racing
Shantou
Muskat

Molly Bloom
Pascal
Master Bloom
Totalt

Il Campione
London Rock

Ingelise og Tony Saunders
Lea

Inger og Knut
Sonriente

Inger Skrede
Pirlo

Irene Sgderlund
My Cup Of Tea

Irina Skjgdt
The Winther Storm

J & J Schlawitz
Prime Red

Jan og Maj-Lis Marttorp
Powerpoint

Jan Petter Sissener
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46 140
0

42 500
75000
163 640

69 850

35 866
12 000
47 866

31668
45 427
3880

0

19 400
100 375

24 250

69 651

83249

102 584

62 500

30 000



King Curtis

Jens Haugaard m.fl.
Miss Spectre

John Nielsen
Amelia Jay
Voguela

Miss Van Winkle
Totalt

Jonathan Quigley
Hallyday

JS Racing
Baltic Eagle

K. O. Arnesen og Black Moon Breeding
Angel Island

Karen Holme-Madsen
Amazing Halo

Kentaur A/S
Sarookh

Kim Fangen
Nastenka
Fort

Totalt

Kim Fangen og @ystein Haugerud
Lillemann

Kjeldsbjerggaard ApS
Prince Charming
Targaryen

Monza

Silverstone

Totalt

Kjell Erik Swartling
Prince Field
Bouboulina
Totalt

Kjell Wittgren
Cry No More

Knut O. Arnesen
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208 200

6451
27 878
34 329

5530

101 400
19 400
0

233 840
354 640

148 021
47 500
195521

28752



Gardinia

L Stelius,Marianne o Mikaela Jahreskog
Hidden Happiness

Lars-Arne Larsen
Rare Emerald

Lars-Ake Enstrgm
Boss Mans Ladder

Las Pampas Polo Team
Paul Besson

Leif-Erik Thoresen
Kildare

Lenitha Adolfsson
Whip Up A Frenzy
Golden Gin Tric
Jive Talkin
Blooming Meadows
Totalt

Lennart Jarvén,Investment AB Balticum
Fiftyshadesfreed

Light Valley Stud
Monsieur Vic
Victoria Placa
Totalt

Lilian Vestvall
Malakai

Lindberg Lensvik,360NorthHorseRacing
Sanary

Lindst@l Racing & Partners
Majestic Max

Linn & Einar
Tinnitus

Lokalebasen.dk A/S
Margrethe

Lone Kaj-Nielsen
Jubilance
Learn By Heart
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41424

83 985

5760

149 363

3379

8 640

12 019

166 640

47 500
15 200
62 700

20 400

54 960

91 081

52 400

72 000



Alberone
Xanthippe
New Target
Talisman

No Comment
Totalt

Mac Racing med vanner
Amon Ra

Madeleine Wittgren
Last Reference

Maria Lamm
Hasheem
Ebtihaal
Totalt

Maria Sandh
This Should Be Fun

Maria Sandh og Mona Beckmans Totto AB
El Abandonado

Marianne Petersen
Chivas

Marie Lustig
Otama Mareld

Mary Thackray and Partner
Steccando

Maurud Stall og Camilla Hgvding Blom
Erasmus

Max Racing
Basie

Michelle Rosenqvist
Rue D'Argent

Mme Fernande
Sir Antonelli
Queen Rouge
Totalt

Mr Ascot
St Paul de Vence
Zahara

O R N R R R

14

O O O o o o

O O O o o o

= O Fr O O O
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89 250

47 500

2 688
2688

4 480

9312

40 648

108 921

18 000

230 600

26 880

15 840

0
262 000
262 000

28 000
70 080



Quagmire
Steps' Divine
Tinolo
Candyflower
Totalt 14

N B W

Mr David Jenkins
Cool As Ice 1

My Racing
Lille My 6

Nathalie Mortensen
Noble Crown
See You Soon
Augustinian

All My Lovin
Chilterns
History Hill
Barny

Justice Focused
Backcountry
Royal Starlight
Ousden House
For The Roses
Obeya

Totalt
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Nathalie Mortensen o Malin Bjarkstrand
Roman Princess 7

Nathalie og Dewin Mortensen, H Engblom
Marrington Twist 8

Nilton Cezar Smith

Close To The Edge 4
Moon Star 3
Totalt 7

Nilton Cezar Smith & Cicero Lemos
Close To The Edge 1

Nora Hagelund Holm
Séraphine 4

Norwegian Racehorse Breeding AS
Danny's Roop 5

NP Racing AS
Shallow 1
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44 189
136 900
47 500
326 669

6336

24371

13 824
0

59 482
66 662
32410
7372
127 477
12 902
128 137
22147
7 603
100 000
3725
581741

31488

28 551

7181
7181

21120

34637

5680

9312



NVA Racing
French Warrior

Nybri AB
Swan Black

Oldies but Goodies
Good Eye

Oluf I Jensens Gaard Aps
Meringue

P Wahl Racing AB
Carolingian

Love You Vero
Totalt

P Wahl Racing og Tina Henriksson
Roman King

P Wilson, L Reimer,] Jgrgensen
Gold Devisor

Phi Racing AB
Quicksteps Bloom

Racing 4 Fun
Another Memory
Celebrate Me
Totalt

Rasmus Olsen
Sliceoflife

Reinhold Andersen AB
Clauses Rekato
Clauses Altamira
Totalt

Reuterskiold Racing AB
Two Eyed Jack

Rollon Stable
Captain of Comerce
High as a Kite
Totalt

Running Wild
Gold Run

10

18 000

215168

26 100

20 000

12 600
9500
22 100

6 400

7 603

9 664
4 480
14 144

9312

9312

125760

20837
28 800
49 637

28 549



Sabine Langvad
Moonflash

Sandman Stables
Careless Whisper

Scanhorse Racing |
Phoenix Dancer

Second Chance
Black Million

Showjumpers Racing Club
Costasera

Macjack

Totalt

Silja Stgren og Manuel Martinez
Serpico

Silverback Racing
Sweet Pearl

Silverstone Stables
Silver Dalen

Siri Kolflaath Auen
Seven Senses

Sletteb@ og Hove Racingstable
Dickie Dickens

Something
My Abbey Road

Stald Chili
Nokengang

Stald Hong Kong
Hongkong Ace

Stald Inco

Lord of Elsinore
Stoneeye's Kitten
Totalt

Stald Isak
Final Experiment
Tool Box Carlras
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180519

18624

23 500

147 217

48 126
369 255
417 381

35680

20976

27 848

58 403

55440

47 500
47 500

120 080
32410



Totalt 7

Stald KTAS

Acapello 1
Stald Ras

Casinobutler DK 1

Stald Seaside

Naabsa 1
Land's End 1
Totalt

Stald Sgndervang

Eftiraath 2
Grimbold 1
Quiet Weekend 1
Totalt 4
Stall Affe - Easy

Afaal 3
Stall Akka

Magica de Hex 3
Stall Areo

Hampus G 9
Stall Askim

Hope And Glory 15
Stall AT og Tina Smith

IKC Fiction 5
Stall Avant og S. B. Tandberg

Vortex 1
Stall Blondie

Neridiana 4
Stall Blue Sky

Mongolian Navy 17
Stall Blagult

Outragusandangerus 2
Stall Bonne Nuit

Shenanigans 1
Mikklus Makklus 1

Wishformore
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152 490

22 800

48 000
48 000

11 250

5600
13 200
30050

20400

2112

434 035

75392

119 868

188 708

160 104

29500

0
0
619 000



Totalt

Stall Borealis
Deecider
Reckless
Totalt

Stall Bright Side Of Life

Sir Zelmer
Meandyoutwo
Our Last Summer
Privilegiado
Izakaya

Totalt

Stall Camino
Obliviate
Zimzalabim
Focus On Me
Totalt

Stall Como
Duca di Como

Stall Elvis
Séraphine
Elusive Thought
Zafrangar
Totalt

Stall En
Firepower

Stall Energima
Face of Energima

Stall EOS
Killroy

Kila
Dardenne
Solaris
Delacroix
Solveig
Couleur Cafe
Seneschal
Totalt

Stall Exit og Mette
Arigato
Cockney Cracker
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619 000

125 259
44 160
169 419

3880

20 640

0
1011750
123 000
1159270

3500

4301
7 801

389 312

4301
76 940
13 440
94 681

54 508

0

23 668
48 989
10 061
143 000
61 600
180 300
9312
476 930

113 740
84984



Totalt

Stall Felix
Ginseng

Stall Fighting Spirit
Nordlys

Stall Filippa
Freken Filippa

Stall Firepower
Firepower

Stall Fredbo
Pal O'Mine

Stall Freestyle - Easy
Freestyler

Stall GM

Silent Storm
Perfect lllusion
Cool Kid
Smooth Escape
Totalt

Stall Goforit og Silja Stgren

Marshall Runner

Stall Good Times
Two Times

Stall Grand Cru
Meandyoutwo

Stall Granseeter
Momentum

Stall Grappa - Easy
Visiteur Du Pom

Stall Haugstad
Sir Benjamin
Dusty File
Totalt

Stall Hope
Priceless
Oliver
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198 724

30477

53921

24 000

6720

67 664

52 500

19 200
30995
46 963
240760
337918

7603

130991

25700

96 181

25728
55 600
81328

52974
4752



Totalt

Stall House
House In Order

Stall Haest Vett
Vallance Road

Stall llumina og Lars Ekmark
Rastapopoulus

Stall Irish Coffee - Easy
Debbie Dawn

Seaside Song

Totalt

Stall Isabel
Mestre dos Magos

Stall Jersey
Al Buraq
Peer Gynt
Totalt

Stall Julien
Julien Delamare

Stall Kalas
Bokan

Stall Knutor

Stall Kolgraenna
Sovell

Stall Langgard
This Is Bajas

Stall Lillebror
Mobilgas

Stall Lillemax
Unwanted Beauty

Stall Lilleville
Lord Of Trouble

Stall Linn Madeleine og Evelyn

Stall Lisbeth
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57726

85000

38112

95 000
180 000
275000

173 508

200 643
54 232
254 875

100 881

48 000

5069

338016

31148



Master Lorenzo

Stall Mahogny
Jane

Cardhu

Totalt

Stall Maiann
Dark Money

Stall Markeng
Cream
Tsupermand
Totalt

Stall Mellow
Punktum Finale

Stall MM
Dapple

Stall Moxies
Twentytwowontdo

Stall No Return
Hadrian

Stall NOK
Shenanigans
Kasai

Totalt

Stall Nosto og Nora Hagelund Holm

Zafrangar

Stall On The Rocks
Rock Dancer

Stall Party
Brian Ryan
Appel Chérie
Totalt

Stall Perlen
Coucou Bella
Angel Love
Pas de Secrets
Jet Action
Everest Voice
Appelina
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70400
165 000
235400

35757

35424
10 560
45984

88942

12 672

19 207

11 248
6208
17 456

75385

92 000
2 800
94 800

23708
112 045
0

68 800
6 208
240000



Beau Nuage
Nouvelle Lune
Topas Royal
Nordic

I And |

Reine de Vega
Holy Romance
Totalt

Stall Petterge's Mix
Meanttobeme

Stall Point Boy
Point Boy

Stall Power Girls
Square de Luynes

Stall Prometheus
Prometheus

Stall Racing Invest
Crossroad Blues

Stall Red Green AB
Alsimsaam

Stall RH

Nathless
Simmy's Copshop
Fearless Hunter
Fil Rouge

Totalt

Stall Running Expences
Ciccarelli

Stall Saga
Chamseddine Badr
Fine Humor

Totalt

Stall Shady
Slim Revenge

Stall Silver Falcon
Silver Falcon

Stall Solberg
Favilla
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82 500
184 100
108 320

38 800

67 949
125 000
100976

1158 406

9293

117 857

1150000

12 634

115373

113 440

218 707
52 819
0

46 380
317 906

120 273

18 000
2 688
20 688

70 008



Stall Solen
Dubai Next

Stall Solveig
Minas Tirith

Stall Stora Skuggan
Different Journey

Stall Svea
Symbol Of Sweden

Stall Svenor
Ocho Rios

Stall Ticano
Ticano

Stall Trick or Treat
Kikki Dee

Two Shots Of Happy
Totalt

Stall Twist
Panama Jack

Stall Unik
Aconcagua

Stall Valley
Ramone
Ascot Brass
Totalt

Stall Vamos
Calcaterre

Stall Whatever
Kildare

The Kid
Tertian

Totalt

Stall X
Sunbreak

Stall Zada
All Run
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45 312

18 666

5760

95777

16 760

36422

36422

5530

5820

255 316
133 800
389116

168 929

4570
79 158
23 250

106 978

30 000



Stall Zolotaya
Theatricals Oscar

Stall Zuccini
C'est la vie

Stall Zykloide
Fix Fox

Stall @vrevollkollen
Swedish Dream

Stutteri Tousgaard
Aperola

Susanne Johansen
Not Today

Team MK
Quarterback

Teleko Racing
Victor Kalejs

Thorskovgaard Racing
Stratego

Tina Smith

Close To The Edge
Juveniledelinquent
Totalt

Tobias Hellgren
Archers Ignite
Martini

Silky Road
Persian Wave
Houston Heat
Elbling

Totalt

Tobias Hellgren og Inger Nyberg
Buy And Sell

Troy Durant
Our Boy John

Twisted
Twisted
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40 248

76 925

12 047

264 450

56 480

9312

36 000

84 160
84 160

19400
48 820
89 242
5530
14 250
9946
187 188

75098

156 948

136 378



UIf Bystrom Guldsmedjan AB

Chinese Emperor 1 0 0 0 0
Umesh Jack

Kajal 5 0 0 0 4750
Viveka Flink

Kodnamn Lisa 1 0 0 1 6720
Verelse 9

Callaway Of Course 11 1 2 0 53010
Jennyoje 8 0 0 2 12 903
Totalt 19 1 2 2 65 913

Véasby Hast AB

Youonlyliveonce 1 0 0 0 0
Noosa Prince 1 1 0 0 33 000
Totalt 2 1 0 0 33 000

Wido Neuroth AS

Mustajjid 6 0 2 1 43 099
Deadline Day 4 1 0 1 34778
Totalt 10 1 2 2 77 877

Zoulika og Jenny
Fort 4 1 3 0 56 661

@vrevoll Stutteri
Anachronist 9 2 1 1 134 795

Asa Edvardsson og Erika Edvardsson
Zafir Zaid 1 0 0 0 2112

Asa og Anders Edvardsson

Youessey 7 0 0 0 22918
Glimt 2 0 0 0 6 019
Totalt 9 0 0 0 28 937
4kvadrat AB

Von Blucher 1 0 0 0 0



